



Corporate Identity Number : L27100WB2010PLC144409

Regd. Office :
8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building
3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001, INDIA
Phone : +91 33 2243 5053 / 54 / 6055
E-mail : infomcmil@manaksia.com
Website : www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

Sec/Coat/052/FY 2023-24

Dated : 12.02.2024

The Secretary
BSE Limited
New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building,
PJ Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001
Scrip Code: 539046

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block "G"
5th floor, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East,
Mumbai- 400051
Symbol: MANAKCOAT

Dear Madam/Sir,

Sub: Newspaper publication of financial results under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform you that in accordance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published its unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2023 in all editions of Business Standard (English) and Ekdin (Bengali) newspapers of 10th February, 2024.

We are enclosing herewith a copy of each of the aforesaid newspaper publication.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

SHRUTI Digitally signed
by SHRUTI
AGARWA AGARWAL
L Date: 2024.02.12
14:08:46 +05'30'

Shruti Agarwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No. : F12124

Encl: as above

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U55990RR1986PT015931
 Regd. Office: 1215/1401, Khansabari Bari, Inton of Jaydev Valika, Khansabari, Brhadwajpur, 751030, Odisha

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Pursuant to regulation 52 (3) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	52,370	40,344	155,805
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	8,596	363	4,444
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9,536	363	4,444
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,178	286	3,291
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,645	3,665	5,779
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,615	8,613	8,636
7	Reserves (including Retention Reserve)	44,239	25,811	25,533
8	Securities Premium Account	77,715	73,562	73,563
9	Net worth	1,06,133	119,649	1,07,764
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	1,95,432	653,972	704,854
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Share Value of Rs 10 each) nos.	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.11	5.47	5.84
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
14	1. Basic	7.68	0.31	3.56
15	2. Diluted	6.37	0.29	3.36
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
17	Debitum Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
18	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA
19	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA
20	Gross Non Performing Asset	3.17%	6.68%	3.64%
21	Net Non Performing Asset	1.00%	2.59%	1.35%
22	Current liability pd%	NA	NA	NA
23	Total debt to total assets	0.80	0.82	0.82
24	Dividend Arrears	NA	NA	NA
25	Inventory Turnover	NA	NA	NA
26	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA
27	Net profit margin (%)	13.95%	0.70%	2.10%
28	Return on Assets Ratio (ROA)	28.00%	28.48%	24.81%

Note: 1. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items as defined in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IAS 8/Ind AS 8/Ind AS, wherever applicable. 2. Retention Reserve as defined in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IAS 8/Ind AS/Ind AS, wherever applicable. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 53 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at: www.sebiindia.com and www.bseindia.com. 4. For Annual Financial Results, refer to the Company's Annual Report for the year ended 31st December 2023.

Date: 09.02.2024
 Place: Bhubaneswar

Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409
 Registered office: B/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700011
 E-mail: info@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com
 Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
Total Income from Operations	19413.94	17756.22	56601.26
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	543.16	29.43	805.35
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	-404.58	21.02	617.81
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	402.35	44.77	635.12
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34

Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised):

(a) Basic	0.62	0.03	0.94
(b) Diluted	0.59	0.03	0.90

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
Total Income from Operations	19410.87	17749.98	56590.44
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	549.99	33.35	826.67
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	411.41	24.94	638.73

(a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 9th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.

(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.

(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 9th February, 2024

Sushil Kumar Agrawal
 DIN: 00091793

ASI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L1410MH1945PLC256122
 Regd. Office: Marathion House, A-10/10, 7th Floor, Old Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai-400013 Tel: 022-40896100, Fax: 022-40896199
 Website: www.asigroup.co.in, Email: investors@asigroup.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	4572.95	9917.63	14,025.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1427.44	1818.54	3,876.63
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1058.80	1264.44	2,942.32
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1011.81	1227.18	2,608.04
5	Paid-up equity share capital of Rs. 16/- each	900.75	900.75	900.75
6	Other Equity (Including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 16/- each (not annualised)			
(a) Basic	1.12	1.40	0.92	
(b) Diluted	1.12	1.40	0.92	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.asigroup.co.in.

By order of the Board
 Deshpande Jai
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 01068649

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 9th February, 2024

AstraZeneca AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

CIN: L4231KA1979PLC003563
 Regd. Office: Block N1, 12th Floor, Marigata Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore - 560 045
 Tel: +91 80 6774 8000, Website: www.astrazeneca.com/india

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023

(Rs in lakhs unless otherwise specified)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended
		31/12/2023	31/12/2022		
1	Total income from operations	31,544.89	25,700.46	1,02,907.28	
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	2,039.93	3,945.64	13,410.46	
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	1,580.09	2,945.44	8,938.25	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	1,614.49	2,700.79	8,177.37	
5	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00	
6	Other Equity	-	-	58,368.83	
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs 2/- each)	6.32	11.72	39.72	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india). 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

Place: Bangalore
 Date: February 8, 2024

Ranjay Kumar Paschal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00823978

PCBL Limited

CIN: L2310WB1960PLC024602
 Registered Office: Duncan House
 31, Mahal Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001
 Tel: +91 33 6625 1461/64, Fax: +91 33 2248 0140/2243 6681
 Corporate Office: RPSG House, 24 Judges Court Road
 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700027, Tel: +91 33 4087 0500/0600
 E-mail: pcbl@rpsg.in, Web: www.pcblindia.com

Transfer of Equity Shares to the Investor Education and Protection Fund

Members are hereby informed that in terms of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013, notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India (MCA), read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund Rules), 2016 ("IEPF Rules"), Equity Shares of the Company, in respect of which dividend entitlements have remained unclaimed or unpaid for seven consecutive years from the financial year ended 31st March, 2017 will be due for transfer to the Investor Education and Protection Fund of the Central Government (IEPF) immediately after 6th April, 2024. The names of the concerned Members and the shares for transfer to the IEPF Demat Account are available on the Company's website at www.pcblindia.com under the section Investor Relations. Individual letters in this regard have also been sent to the concerned Members at their address registered with the Company. The aforesaid Members may lodge their claims in respect of the above immediately but not later than 15th March, 2024 at PCBL Limited, Duncan House, 31 N. Road, Kolkata - 700001, Tel No: 033 66251461/64 or by email on pcblinvestor@rpsg.in or Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. at Vaidhyan Chambers, 5th Floor, Room No. - 502 & 503, 6, Brabourne Road, Kolkata - 700001, Tel No. : 033 4004 9728 or by email on kolkata@linkintime.co.in. In the event valid claim is not received before 15th March, 2024, the Company shall take action towards transfer of the shares to the IEPF Demat Account immediately after 6th April, 2024 pursuant to the said Rules inclusive of underlying shares as applicable already transferred to Company's Unclaimed Suspense A/c after having duly complied the procedural norms as per law. Once those shares are transferred to the IEPF Demat Account by the Company, such shares may be claimed by the concerned Members only from the IEPF Authority by following the procedure prescribed under the aforesaid Rules.

In case you have any claims or queries, you may contact us at the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company at the aforesaid mentioned details.

For PCBL Limited
 Kaushik Mukherjee
 Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 09.02.2024

VA TECH WABAG LIMITED

CIN: L4810DH1995PLC000321
 Regd. office: "WABAG HOUSE", No-17, 200 Feet Theroipark Road, Pallivasan Main Road, Sumbaswari, Chennai 600 117, Tamil Nadu, India.
 Tel: +91 44 8122 2323 Fax: +91 44 8122 2324
 Website: www.vtechwabag.com Email: investor@vtechwabag.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS (UN-AUDITED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in Million)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
Total Income from operations (net)	7,981	6,536	19,870	20,883	30,141
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	833	769	2,301	2,045	3,061
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	833	598	2,301	1,587	169
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	626	465	1,722	1,229	110
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates	629	471	1,730	1,240	130
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	778	770	1,818	1,433	328
Equity Share Capital	124	124	124	124	124
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 20/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
(a) Basic	10.31	7.51	27.92	19.93	2.67

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.vtechwabag.com). 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and laid on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 08, 2024 and a limited review has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company. 3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified to conform to the figures presented in the current period. 4. The details of turnover, profit before tax and profit after tax on a standalone basis are given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
Turnover	8,243	5,188	17,378	18,767	23,253
Profit/(Loss) before tax (before exceptional)	834	677	2,187	1,752	2,913
Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional)	834	502	2,187	1,294	21
Profit/(Loss) after tax	823	373	1,635	967	13

For VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
 Raju Mittal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 02991810

Place: Chennai
 Date: 09.02.2024

SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 249 A, Bye-Pass Road, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore 641 043
 CIN: L17117T2015PLC022007 Website: www.shivamills.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY/NINE MONTHS ENDED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS 2015.

(Rs. in Lakhs Except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	9 Months ended	9 Months ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	3,551.79	3,215.25	11,106.68	12,206.34
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(117.93)	(590.48)	(428.21)	(561.61)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(117.93)	(590.48)	(428.21)	(561.61)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(91.91)	(547.04)	(369.63)	(526.21)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(83.62)	(541.99)	(344.76)	(511.06)
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
i) Basic	(1.06)	(6.33)	(4.28)	(6.09)	
ii) Diluted	(1.06)	(6.33)	(4.28)	(6.09)	

Note: 1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com. 2) Previous period's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

FOR SHIVA MILLS LIMITED
 S V ALAGAPPAN
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 06902450

PLACE: COIMBATORE
 DATE: 09.02.2024

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: AAR, 5th Floor, 3rd Floor, C Block, G-112 Kolkata Road, Bhubaneswar, Odisha.
 70, Main Road, Singur, Bhubaneswar, Odisha, India
 Phone: 0674200200, Email: investor@taal.com, Website: www.taal.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	4,343.48	4,351.17	14,369.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1,005.14	1,483.94	3,154.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,005.14	1,483.94	3,154.23
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	787.74	1,042.21	2,774.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	710.88	1,029.53	2,748.84
6	Equity share capital	311.83	311.83	311.83
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic	24.64	35.43	87.58	
(b) Diluted	24.64	35.43	87.58	

Note: 1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Unaudited)
Revenue from Operations	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) before tax	1,005.14	1,483.94	3,154.23
Profit/(Loss) after tax	787.74	1,042.21	2,774.43

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.taal.com). This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 09th Feb 2024.

For TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Subi Tamala
 Whole Time Director

Place: Pune
 Date: February 09, 2024

A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING BONDS

Registered Office: 603 6th Floor, Winser, OF CST Road, Kalita, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 008
 Tel: 91(022) 6754 6500 | Fax: 91(022) 6510 0591 | Email: concordia@akgroup.com | Website: www.akgroup.com | CIN: L4899MH1995PLC274851

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs unless per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Quarter ended	Consolidated		Year ended
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended		Quarter ended	Year ended	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3,100.00	2,800.00	3,100.00	2,800.00	3,100.00	2,800.00	3,100.00	2,800.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1,200.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,100.00
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,200.00	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,100.00				

